TOP OF CMU
BEARING WALL

24I_OII

TOP OF CONCRETE
SECOND FLOOR

M2'-0"

TOP OF CONCRETE
FIRST FLOOR

OII

7 [ 1o

TOP OF
FOOTING

_BI_OII

A A

1\ BUILDING SECTION

AEOO 178" = 1'-0"

NORTH/SOUTH THROUGH

SHOWERS

\—APPROXIMATE

EXISTING GRADE

| | | | :
I I 1 — 1 . i .
V V 5 V 5 V V V M/L'/ /—!>6YP SOFFIT

i | | |
| H ceneral =

. ql OFFICE _
u I ‘ E CC)T‘"T"2|5252|ON_ ! i

- =

[ T ] T T T 1T i
=i T |
| ) JANITOR =

i

A

(1N
207/

H—==

HP—=—=

o I s ——

2\ BUILDING SECTION

AS00 178" = 1'-0"

\_

EAST/WEST THROUGH
APPARATUS BAY

[}
TOP OF CMU | TOP OF CMU
BEARING WNALL TE : — BEARING WALL
24'-0" . . ‘ : V V . I V 9/ 24'-0"
. . qp . : : hd =
| | BALOUT| | = / : HI o
. . ROOM n N / N N
HcnaneNg . RECORD , . A
| | I H Room ) FILES . Qm{: I
: ' A 1 s ) ST C 2021 B TOP OF CONCRETE
% | | : a \ N SECOND FLOOR
‘ | - —F | 1 12'-0"
¥ ] 4 ] N ]
i = | h i APPARATUS : : : AR I i
. ! . BAY , N ‘ N n ST-1A 9
100 L/ HosE FE N ] a
! ” ﬂ! I JLEE nacHER H ecBa H  sToracE H  MECHANICAL
ToporconereTE | T H | | \ 03] H [os| H 106 - o1 ' TOP OF CONCRETE
FIRST FLOOR ! : \ K FIRST FLOOR,
3N ER— G > rrm— , .- = : , z o
> O o — - ‘ =T T 1 oY
‘ i N T - . , - - - - - - - - - I  ToP om_
TOP OF I T - ==y = = = = = = = = — = — A \ FOOTING
FOOTING .. J /1) 30
30" =71 \4509) APPROXIMATE

EXISTING GRADE

ROOF TYPE R1

(2
N
——

FLASHING WNITH

12" '
40 INFILL METAL STUDS
! AT 16" O.C. WITH
| BATT INSULATION
H | AND 1/2" EXTERIOR
| GYPSUM SHEATHING
: . i
! § + TOP OF CMU
I 1 7 ERRING WALL
i = | 24'-0"
. 55 RN
' |
aa l ADJUSTABLE
G S ANCHORS AT 16"
] O.C. VERTICALLY
== (TYPICAL)
== E1
r -oyk—‘goq‘ :écz
. ‘ Thked OPP
I ] ! m
. . o006,
L_._. =0|
o
CI._.—LG::II. 1
= oPP
: H P 006,
gt 5 e I
COMMON AREA a7
223 0 .
Eﬁ N
FLOOR TYPE F1 s ¥4 TOP OF CONCRETE
g SECOND FLOOR,
s v ] é 12'-0"
- ADJUSTABLE
i [ ANCHORS AT 16"
' | O.C. VERTICALLY
= (TYPICAL)
— 7&' E1
A_A 7; P
._in; :: /
ore [ H mﬁtf
] m 3 H .
006 | H |
O\ [ ]
N
o
OPP TERM BAR
w e © — - ——- _\ WITH SEALANT
= H — CAVITY
T Tl -] DRAINAGE
. i , - THT . MATERIAL
L ' ) _J FLEXIBLE

=y

- H] METAL DRIP EDGE

N

WEEPS AT 24"

COMMUNITY ROOM|

o.C.

3 o
Rl sl ® ¢
Q| & O o ™
95| B 5 o
» c
© n| << N
< o
L@ 9
po
& a =
L Z L = w
i 2 32 2 3 g
<C ' (@) L x A
o o ()] h'd (A TH
Salosk
Z
o<}
——: g
NS §
7
Wiz

DELAWARE
ENGINEERING, D.P.C.

ANe
‘W. ;
N

CIVIL AND ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING
WWW.DELAWAREENGINEERING.COM

DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

DATE

NO.

PORT EWEN FIRE DEPARTMENT,
ULSTER, NEW YORK

SIDEWNALK (SEE
CIVIL DRANINGS)

TOP OF CONCRETE

s  FIRST FLOOR.
: yr : B é P o - W , . ; <, PR On
, NI LS D RN P R L A
. L < < /f:j 4 B 4T - L
2RGD o :
INSULATION TO || [Hf = =% | iy ] o
4-0" TYPICAL— o[ * . - ; )
2'RIGID I TSR M L
INSULATION (! AU - —
TYPICAL e
S A e T TOP OF
N S B Sy RN i FOOTING,
TR \v\/ a7y ‘ . ‘. q - _Bl_on
q AA < 4;7 2‘: 3 -

3\ WALL SECTION

AS00 3/4" = 1'-0"

AT WALL E1

BUILDING AND WALL SECTIONS

REFER TO STRUCTURAL DRANINGS FOR
ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BID PLANS

WARNING - IT IS A VIOLATION OF NEW YORK EDUCATION LAW SECTION 7209.2, FOR ANY PERSON, UNLESS HE IS ACTING UNDER THE
DIRECTION OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER OR LAND SURVEYOR, TO ALTER THIS DOCUMENT IN ANY WAY. IF ALTERED THE]

AWERING PERSON Sl COVELWITE THE REQUIRSHIENTS OF NEW Y ORICEDUCATION LAW SECTION 12002

SHEET:

AS500
_/




